RS Series – Riedon™ Precision Current Resistor / DC Current Shunts by Bourns
Features
n Formerly a Riedon™ product
n Base mounted shunt (available without
baseplate)
n Current rating: 5 to 1200 A
n 50 mV, 100 mV or custom output
n Manganin resistive element

n Battery chargers
n Mining
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
INVENTORY SAMPLES CONTACT
Electrical Characteristics
Model Rated Current
(A)
Operating Current
(A)
Resistance (mΩ)
50 mV Output 100 mV Output
RSA-5  5    3.33 10.00000 20.00000
RSA-10  10    6.67 5.0000 10.00000
RSA-15  15  10 3.3330 6.6670
RSA-20  20  13.3 2.5000 5.0000
RSA-30  30  20 1.6670 3.3330
RSA-50  50  33.3 1.0000 2.0000
RSA-75  75  50 0.6670 1.3330
RSA-80  80  53.3 0.6250 1.2500
RSA-85  85  56.7 0.5880 1.1760
RSA-100  100  66.7 0.5000 1.0000
RSA-150  150 100 0.3333 0.6667
RSB-170  170 113 0.2941 0.5882
RSB-200  200 133 0.2500 0.5000
RSB-250  250 166 0.2000 0.4000
RSB-300  300 200 0.1667 0.3333
RSB-400  400 267 0.1250 0.2500
RSB-450  450 300 0.1111 0.2222
RSB-500  500 333 0.1000 0.2000
RSB-600  600 400 0.0833 0.1667
RSC-800  800 533 0.0625 0.1250
RSC-1000 1000 666 0.0500 0.1000
RSC-1200 1200 800 0.0417 0.0833
WARNING Cancer